Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 15
2x Cantina Braggart [SOR] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
2x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]
1x Moisture Farmer [SHD] 2x Open Fire [TWI]
1x Regional Governor [SOR] 2x Pillage [SHD]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
3x Sabine Wren [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]

2X
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3X
1x
2X
3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
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Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Yoda [SOR]

Tech [SHD]

K-2SO [SOR]

Kanan Jarrus [SOR]

Poe Dameron [SHD]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Mace Windu [SOR]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

Krayt Dragon [SHD]

2x Rival's Fall [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x Regional Governor [SOR]
1x Make an Opening [SOR]

2x Village Protectors [SHD]

1x Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
1x Tech [SHD]

1x Fell the Dragon [SHD]

2x Forced Surrender [SOR]

1x Redemption [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/qUcvpMpnbBgg

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




